December Section Number Section Nu		WELL REC	CORD	Form WW		ت و إ	18			of Water s App. No.		Well ID	MW6	
Business: 750 Februphys, Inc. Address: 150 W. 12th Address: School, 12th Owner's authers, check bers: Address: 150 W. 12th Address: 150	I LOC	ATION OF W	ATER WELL:	1		***	*******		Se	ction Number	er Township Nu		Number	
Busines: 786 Enterprise, Inc. Address: Day W. 120						NW ½								
Address: 1909 V. Zib				ni	First: A.		1							
Address	E .						1101	m nearest to	WII OF	intersection)	i: It at owners a	daress, check h	ere:	
Section Box: Sect	i						748 W	ashington Bl	lvd., K	Cansas City, 1	KS			
WITH "N" IN SECTION BOS: N SECTION BOS: N WULLS STATCE WATER LEVEL: N W NE WELLS STATCE WATER LEVEL: Debow that surface, eneasured on (mo-dayyer) Debow that surface in the following with the			 											
SECTION BOX: 1	i .						34.2		5			***************************************	• ,	
WELLS STATE WATER LEVEL: 26.04 B. Source for Latitude Languages. Well State Sta			' '	•			Dry W							
Now Ne	SEC	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \												
Pump text data: Well water was												_)	
W Se	NW	NE	_ ' _		*	i on (mo-	day-yr))	
Sw Si Si Estimated Yield: gpm General Siz.42 ft Ground Level Too Sourcel Land Survey GPS Topographic Map Sourcel Sourcel Land Survey GPS Topographic Map Sourcel Land Survey GPS Topographic Map Sourcel Content C) '											
Sw St Stringted Yields Spon Bore Hole Diameter 7.75 in 10 ft ft Survey GPS Topographic Map Bore Hole Diameter 7.75 in 10 ft ft Other Survey GPS Topographic Map Bore Hole Diameter 7.75 in 10 ft ft Other Survey GPS Topographic Map Other GPS Topographic Map Other Survey GPS Topographic Map Other	w		E af						Unline Mapper					
Estimated Yield: gpm Bore Hole Diameter 7.75 in to ft, and Other	sw	SE	af					6 Elevation 852.42 ft Ground Level X TOC						
S Bore Hole Diameter 7.75 in to ft, and Other	===	- -												
Well WITER TO BE USED AS: Domestic: Household 6 Dewsdering, how many wells? 11 Test Efole; well (I) 1 Test Efole; well (II) 1 Tes			Bore l	lole Diameter:	 /									
Domestic		_		~		in to	ft							
Dotte Dott														
Household George Downatering How many wells Lawn & Garden Teaching George Geo				ublic Water Supr	olv: well ID				10	Oil Field V	Vater Supply: lead	se		
Livestock		-			-					_				
Second content Seco	Lawn	& Garden	==	_	-					Cased [Uncased	Geotechnica	ો	
Peedlor Air Spange Soil Vapor Extraction Di Ophe (specify) Surface Discharge Inj. of Water	Lives	tock	8 X M	onitoring: well ID	MW6				12 Ge	othermal: Ho	w many bores?			
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted in to it, if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted in to it, if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted in to it, if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted in to it, if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical submitted in to it, if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical submitted in to it, if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical submitted in to it, if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical submitted in to it, if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical submitted in to it, if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical submitted in to it, if yes, date sample was submitted: **Was a chemical submitted in to it, if yes, date sample submitted: **Was a chemical subm	2 Irriga	tion	9 Enviro	nmental Remediati	on: well ID				a)	Closed Loop	Horizontal	Vertica	!	
Was a chemical/bacteriological sample submitted to KDHE? Yes X No If yes, date sample was submitted: Water well disinfected? Yes X No If yes, date sample was submitted: Water well disinfected? Yes X No If yes, date sample was submitted: Water well disinfected? Yes X No If yes, date sample was submitted: Stripe OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL: Steel Stanless Steel Fiberglass PPV Well thickness or gauge No None (Specify) Brass Galvanized Steel Concrete the None used (open hole) SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: Continuous Stot Mill Stot Gauze Wrapped Screen Or PERFORATION MATERIAL: Steel Stanless Steel Fiberglass None used (open hole) SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: Continuous Stot Mill Stot Gauze Wrapped Screen None used (open hole) SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: Continuous Stot Mill Stot Gauze Wrapped Screen None (Open hole) SCREEN PERFORATED INTERVALS: From 14.2 ft. to 34.2 ft. From ft. to ft. From ft. to ft. Grout intervals: From 1 ft. to 13.7 ft. From ft. to ft.	3 Feedle	ot	A	ir Sparge	Soil Va	por Extrac	tion		b)	- · ·		scharge	Inj. of Water	
Water well disinfected? Yes No	4 indus	trial	R	ecovery	Injection	n				Other (speci	ify):			
Casting diameter 2 in to 14.2 ft, Diameter in to ft, Diameter in the dia														
Casting diameter 2 in to 14.2 ft, Diameter in to ft, Diameter in the dia	8 TYPI	E OF CASING	USED: St	eel X PVC	Other			CASING JO	DINTS	S: Glue	ed Clampled	Welded	X Threaded	
TYPE OF SCREEN OR PERFORATION MATERIAL: Steel	Casting diameter 2 in. to 14.2 ft, Diameter in. to ft, Diameter in. to ft,													
Steel					ght		lbs.	/ft. Wal	l thick	mess or gaug	e No			
Brass Galvanized Steel Controle tile None used (open hole)	! —	r	-	7	V DVC	,			Other ((Spacify)				
SCREEN OR PERFORATION OPENINGS ARE: Continuous Slot X Mill Slot Gauze Wrapped Saw Cut None (Open Hole) Continuous Slot X Mill Slot Gauze Wrapped Saw Cut None (Open Hole) SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From 14.2 ft. to 34.2 ft. from ft. to ft. from ft	=	==		4 ~	==		en hole)	الــا	Other ((эрссиу)				
Louvered Shutter						(- <i>F</i>	-,							
SCREEN-PERFORATED INTERVALS: From 14.2 ft. to 34.2 ft, From ft. to ft, From ft. to ft, GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From 13 ft. to 34.7 ft, From ft. to ft, From ft.	Conti	nuous Slot	X Mill Slot	Gauze V	Vrapped	T	orch Cut	Drill	led Hol	les	Other (Specify))		
GRAVEL PACK INTERVALS: From 13 ft. to 34.7 ft, From ft. to ft, From ft. to ft, 9 GROUT MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout X Bentonite X Other Concrete: 0-1' Grout intervals: From 1 ft. to 13 ft, From ft. to ft, From ft. to ft, Nearest source of possible contamination: Septic Tank Lateral Lines Sewer Lines Sewer Lines Sewer Lines Sewer Lines Seepage Pit Feedyard Feedyard Fertilizer Storage Abandoned Water Well Waterlight Sewer Lines Seepage Pit Feedyard Fertilizer Storage Oil Well / Gas Well Other (Specity) Direction from well? NW Distance from well? ~80' ft 10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOG (cont.) or PLUGGING INTERVALS 0 0 0.5 Concrete 0.5 27 Brown silty clay w/ flowing sand Notes: KDHE ID: Snappy C-Store; U4-105-14678 II CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was Jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and beftef Cansac Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) Signature Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Noted to Gwater, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records.														
GROUT MATERIAL: Neat cement Cement grout X Bentonite X Other Concrete: 0-1' Grout intervals: From 1 ft. to 13 ft, From ft. to ft, From ft. to ft, Nearcest source of possible contamination: Septic Tank Lateral Lines Pit Privy Livestock Pens Insecticide Storage Sewer Lines Cess Pool Sewage Lagoon X Fuel Storage Abandoned Water Well Other (Specity) Direction from well? NW Distance from well? ~80' ft 10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM Storage To University of Water Well Onter Water Well Onter Storage To University of Water Well Contractor's University of Water Water Well Contractor's University of Water Gwys of Water Gwys Socion, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Versione 785-296-5524.	į.												The state of the s	
Grout intervals: From 1 ft. to 13 ft, From ft. to ft, From ft. to ft, Nearest source of possible contamination: Septic Tank											it, rion	11. 10	1i,	
Septic Tank														
Sewer Lines						10								
Waterlight Sewer Lines Seepage Pit Feedyard Fertilizer Storage Oil Well / Gas Well Other (Specity) Direction from well? NW Distance from well? ~80' ft 10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOG (cont.) or PLUGGING INTERVALS 0 0.5 Concrete 0.5 27 Brown sitty clay 27 34.7 Brown sitty clay w/ flowing sand Notes: KDHE ID: Snappy C-Store; U4-105-14678 Notes: KDHE ID: Snappy C-Store; U4-105-14678 11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and befief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) under th business name of Larsen & Associates Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Rogal of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Rephone 785-296-5524.	Septio	Tank	L	iteral Lines	Pit 1	Privy		Live	stock I	Pens	Insecticide	Storage		
Other (Specity) Direction from well? NW Distance from well? -80' 10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOGIC SPECIAL SP	Sewei	Lines	Ca	ess Pool	Sew	age Lagoo	on	X Fuel	Storag	ge	Abandoned	l Water Well		
Direction from well? NW Distance from well? —80' ft 10 FROM TO LITHOLOGIC LOG FROM TO LITHOLOG (cont.) or PLUGGING INTERVALS 0 0.5 Concrete 0.5 27 Brown silty clay 27 34.7 Brown silty clay w/ flowing sand Notes: KDHE ID: Snappy C-Store; U4-105-14678 11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was X constructed, peconstructed or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and being Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/27/2015 under th business name of Larsen & Associates Signature Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Rocal of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records Rephone 785-296-5524.	! ==	Ü	Se	epage Pit	Fee	dyard		Ferti	ilizer S	torage	Oil Well /	Gas Well		
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) winder th business name of Larsen & Associates Mail I white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Rangal of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Rephone 785-296-5524.					Diet	ance from	 n wallo	. 201			A			
0.5 Concrete 0.5 27 Brown silty clay 27 34.7 Brown silty clay w/ flowing sand Notes: KDHE ID: Snappy C-Store; U4-105-14678 License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/27/2015 Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Nacad of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Rephone 785-296-5524.				LITEOLOGI		ance Hor	wen!		-	TO T		ont) or DI LICCO	IC DETERVALS	
0.5 27 Brown silty clay 27 34.7 Brown silty clay w/ flowing sand Notes: KDHE ID: Snappy C-Store; U4-105-14678 Notes: KDHE ID: Snappy C-Store; U4-105-14678 Notes: KDHE ID: Snappy C-Store; U4-105-14678 11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was X constructed, reconstructed or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief. Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/27/2015 under th business name of Larsen & Associates Signature Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Riceau of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records Mephone 785-296-5524.		· 	Concrete	TTHOTOG	CLUG			rkUM	+-	10	LITHO, LOG (C	ont.) of PLUGGI	NGINTERVALS	
Notes: KDHE ID: Snappy C-Store; U4-105-14678 Notes: KDHE ID: Snappy C-Store; U4-105-14678														
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was X constructed, peconstructed or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/27/2015 under the business name of Larsen & Associates Signature Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Rheat of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records Mephone 785-296-5524.	27	34.7	Brown silty clay v	w/ flowing sand										
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was X constructed, peconstructed or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/27/2015 under the business name of Larsen & Associates Signature Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Rheat of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records Mephone 785-296-5524.									+					
11 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well was X constructed, peconstructed or plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief kansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/27/2015 under the business name of Larsen & Associates Signature Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Rheat of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records Mephone 785-296-5524.		 							_+-					
jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief (ansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/27/2015 under the business name of Larsen & Associates Signature Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Noted of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records Rephone 785-296-5524.								Notes: KD	HE II	D: Snappy C	C-Store; U4-105-	14678		
jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief (ansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/27/2015 under the business name of Larsen & Associates Signature Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Noted of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records Rephone 785-296-5524.														
jurisdiction and was completed on (mo-day-year) 8/31/2015 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief (ansas Water Well Contractor's License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) 10/27/2015 under the business name of Larsen & Associates Signature Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Noted of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records Rephone 785-296-5524.	II CON	TDACTORIS C	D I ANDOUME	DIS CEDTIEIC	ATION:	This wata	r wall	e V	CORC	ructed 🗀	pacontructed a	Palmand	under m-	
License No 757 This Water Well Record was completed on (mo-day-year) under the business name of Larsen & Associates Mail 1 white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Ruser of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records Rephone 785-296-5524.										·				
under th business name of Larsen & Associates Signature Mail I white copy along with a fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well to: Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Roccay of Water, GWTS Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records Verphone 785-296-5524.		•												
1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Mail one to Water Well Owner and retain one for your records. Weephone 785-296-5524.		usiness name of	Larse	n & Associates							KV			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·													-	
					JUU12-130/.	MIGHT ONE			nu retal	m one for you	1 1ccords. Verepnon		2015	

DENNIS L. HANDKE

1820 NW 59th Terrace TOPEKA, KANSAS 66618 785-286-4047 Home 785-286-1990 Fax

Jessica Chapman Larsen & Associates 1311 E. 25th Street, Suite B Lawrence, Kansas, 66046 October 26, 2015

RE: Monitor Well Elevation Survey 748 Washington Blvd., Kansas City, Kansas Proj. 15-00PP Snappy C-Store KDHE ID U4-105-14678

Lat= 39.11870 Long = 94.62898

Bench Mark: Square cut on SW corner of concrete sidewalk at SW Corner of building. Elev: 852.71 North 815 West 2832 (from SE Cor. Sec.3-11-25E) MW-1 851.75 North 890 SE1/4,NW1/4,SW1/4,SW1/4 rim West Lat= 39.11901 Long = 94.62919 top pipe 851.19 5854 MW-2 rim 852.18 North 814 SE1/4,NW1/4,SW1/4,SW1/4 West top pipe 851.72 4846 Lat= 39.11880 Long = 94.62915MW-3 rim 842.86 North 981 SE1/4,NW1/4,SW1/4,SW1/4 842.54 top pipe West 4870 Lat= 39.11926 Long = 94.62926 MW-4 rim 849.09 North 859 SW1/4,NW1/4,SW1/4,SW1/4 848.81 West 5006 Lat= 39.11890 Long = 94.62972 top pipe MW-5 836.47 912 rim North SE1/4,NW1/4,SW1/4,SW1/4 top pipe 836.13 West 4745 Lat= 39.11909 Long = 94.62881 MW-6 776 rim 852.75 North SE1/4,NW1/4,SW1/4,SW1/4

4799

Elevation derived from USGS BM R281 NAVD 88

852.42

top pipe

Lat & Long derived from Shawnee 7.5 Quad Map WSG84

If you have any unostions, please feel free to call me. Thank you for the opportunity to be

West